
Contents per Unit Measure* Unit Cost

CBD CBG CBN CBC D8-THC

Cost per mg
Total 

Cannabinoids

NuLeaf Product (mg/mL), (mg/capsule), or (mg/topical jar) ($/mg)

NuLeaf - Capsules - CBD - 20 ct - 300 mg
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBD - 60 ct - 900 mg
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBD - 120 ct - 1800 mg
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBG - 20 ct - 300 mg
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBG - 60 ct - 900 mg
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBG - 120 ct - 1800 mg
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBN - 20 ct - 300 mg
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBN - 60 ct - 900 mg
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBN - 120 ct - 1800 mg
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBC - 20 ct - 300 mg
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBC - 60 ct - 900 mg
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBC - 120 ct - 1800 mg
NuLeaf - Capsules - Multi-Cannabinoid - 20 ct - 300 mg
NuLeaf - Capsules - Multi-Cannabinoid - 60 ct - 900 mg
NuLeaf - Capsules - Multi-Cannabinoid - 120 ct - 1800 mg
NuLeaf - Dog Oil - 5 mL - CBD - 300 mg
NuLeaf - Dog Oil - 15 mL - CBD - 900 mg
NuLeaf - Dog Oil - 30 mL - CBD - 1800 mg
NuLeaf - Oil - CBD - 5 mL - 300 mg
NuLeaf - Oil - CBD - 15 mL - 900 mg
NuLeaf - Oil - CBD - 30 mL - 1800 mg
NuLeaf - Oil - CBD - 50 mL - 3000 mg
NuLeaf - Oil - CBD - 100 mL - 6000 mg
NuLeaf - Oil - CBG - 5 mL - 300 mg
NuLeaf - Oil - CBG - 15 mL - 900 mg
NuLeaf - Oil - CBG - 30 mL - 1800 mg
NuLeaf - Oil - CBN - 5 mL - 300 mg
NuLeaf - Oil - CBN - 15 mL - 900 mg
NuLeaf - Oil - CBN - 30 mL - 1800 mg
NuLeaf - Oil - CBC - 5 mL - 300 mg
NuLeaf - Oil - CBC - 15 mL - 900 mg
NuLeaf - Oil - CBC - 30 mL - 1800 mg
NuLeaf - Oil - Multi-Cannabinoid - 5 mL - 300 mg
NuLeaf - Oil - Multi-Cannabinoid - 15 mL - 900 mg
NuLeaf - Oil - Multi-Cannabinoid - 30 mL - 1800 mg
NuLeaf - Topical - 0.5 oz - CBD Balm - 300 mg
NuLeaf - Topical - 1.0 oz - CBD Balm - 600 mg
NuLeaf - Topical - 1.5 oz - CBD Balm - 900 mg

20
60
120
20
60
120
20
60
120
20
60
120
20
60
120
5
15
30
5
15
30
50
100
5
15
30
5
15
30
5
15
30
5
15
30
0.5
1

1.5

$29.99
$78.99
$148.99
$38.49
$98.99
$178.99
$38.49
$98.99
$178.99
$38.49
$98.99
$178.99
$38.49
$98.99
$178.99
$29.99
$78.99
$148.99
$29.99
$78.99
$148.99
$198.99
$398.99
$38.49
$98.99
$178.99
$38.49
$98.99
$178.99
$38.49
$98.99
$178.99
$38.49
$98.99
$178.99
$29.99
$48.99
$63.99

CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2
CO2

16.6
16.6
16.6
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.9
0.9
0.9
4.1
4.1
4.1

54.7
54.7
54.7
61.8
61.8
61.8
61.8
61.8
2.2
2.2
2.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.4
1.4
1.4
15.7
15.7
15.7

329.1
329.1
329.1

0.4
0.4
0.4
13.0
13.0
13.0
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
3.5
3.5
3.5
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6

57.8
57.8
57.8
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.4
1.4
1.4
13.9
13.9
13.9
7.5
7.5
7.5

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.7
0.7
0.7
15.1
15.1
15.1
0.8
0.8
0.8
3.6
3.6
3.6
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
1.4
1.4
1.4

58.0
58.0
58.0
1.4
1.4
1.4
13.6
13.6
13.6
ND
ND
ND

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.7
0.7
0.7
14.2
14.2
14.2
3.4
3.4
3.4
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.1
1.1
1.1

54.0
54.0
54.0
12.9
12.9
12.9
10.3
10.3
10.3

ND
ND
ND
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.2
1.2
1.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
ND
ND
ND

17.6
17.6
17.6
15.8
15.8
15.8
18.1
18.1
18.1
17.4
17.4
17.4
14.6
14.6
14.6
58.9
58.9
58.9
65.8
65.8
65.8
65.8
65.8
62.8
62.8
62.8
62.6
62.6
62.6
58.2
58.2
58.2
56.1
56.1
56.1

346.9
346.9
346.9

$0.09
$0.08
$0.07

$0.12
$0.10
$0.09
$0.11
$0.10
$0.09
$0.10
$0.09
$0.08
$0.06
$0.06

$0.12
$0.11
$0.10
$0.18
$0.15
$0.13

Yellow highlights identify cannabinoids used to enrich each product.

$0.09
$0.07
$0.07
$0.12
$0.10
$0.09
$0.11
$0.09
$0.08
$0.11
$0.09
$0.09
$0.13
$0.11
$0.10
$0.10
$0.09
$0.08
$0.09
$0.08
$0.08
$0.06
$0.06
$0.12
$0.11
$0.10
$0.12
$0.11
$0.10
$0.13
$0.11
$0.10
$0.14
$0.12
$0.11
$0.17
$0.14
$0.12

Swallowed
Swallowed
Swallowed
Swallowed
Swallowed
Swallowed
Swallowed
Swallowed
Swallowed
Swallowed
Swallowed
Swallowed
Swallowed
Swallowed
Swallowed

Pet Oil
Pet Oil
Pet Oil

Oil/Sublingual
Oil/Sublingual
Oil/Sublingual
Oil/Sublingual
Oil/Sublingual
Oil/Sublingual
Oil/Sublingual
Oil/Sublingual
Oil/Sublingual
Oil/Sublingual
Oil/Sublingual
Oil/Sublingual
Oil/Sublingual
Oil/Sublingual
Oil/Sublingual
Oil/Sublingual
Oil/Sublingual

Topical
Topical
Topical

Capsule-count)
(mL or 

Size Method Method Price
Delivery Extraction Retail

Cannabinoids
Total 

mg CBD
Cost per

($/mg) ($/mg)

$0.14
$0.12
$0.11
$0.14
$0.12
$0.11

$0.14
$0.12
$0.11
$0.15
$0.13
$0.12

mg CBC
Cost per

($/mg)

$0.13
$0.11
$0.10

$0.13
$0.11
$0.10

$0.13
$0.11
$0.10

$0.14
$0.12
$0.11

mg CBN
Cost per

($/mg)

$0.15
$0.13
$0.11

$0.14
$0.12
$0.11

$0.13
$0.11
$0.10

$0.14
$0.12
$0.11

mg CBG
Cost per

HEMP EXTRACTS CONCENTRATION GUIDE

ECS Distribution, LLC  |  1070 Tunnel Road, Suite 10-209, Asheville, NC 28805  |  (833) 327-3478  |  (833) ECS-DIST  |  info@ECSdistribution.com

03/2022

*Total Cannabinoid Content calculated from COA based on Lot/Batch being shipped during the time-period stated in the bottom-right corner of this guide.


