



HEMP EXTRACTS CONCENTRATION GUIDE

					Contents per Unit Measure*						Unit Cost				
	Size	Delivery Method	Extraction Method	Retail Price	CBD	CBG	CBN	СВС	D8-THC	Total Cannabinoids	Cost per mg CBD	Cost per mg CBG	Cost per mg CBN	Cost per mg CBC	Cost per mg Total Cannabinoids
NuLeaf Product	(mL or Capsule-count)				(mg/mL), (mg/capsule), or (mg/topical jar)					(\$/mg)	(\$/mg)	(\$/mg)	(\$/mg)	(\$/mg)	
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBD - 20 ct - 300 mg	20	Swallowed	CO2	\$29.99	16.6	0.4	0.1	0.5	ND	17.6	\$0.09				\$0.09
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBD - 60 ct - 900 mg	60	Swallowed	CO2	\$78.99	16.6	0.4	0.1	0.5	ND	17.6	\$0.08				\$0.07
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBD - 120 ct - 1800 mg	120	Swallowed	CO2	\$148.99	16.6	0.4	0.1	0.5	ND	17.6	\$0.07				\$0.07
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBG - 20 ct - 300 mg	20	Swallowed	CO2	\$38.49	1.0	13.0	0.7	0.6	0.5	15.8		\$0.15			\$0.12
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBG - 60 ct - 900 mg	60	Swallowed	CO2	\$98.99	1.0	13.0	0.7	0.6	0.5	15.8		\$0.13			\$0.10
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBG - 120 ct - 1800 mg	120	Swallowed	CO2	\$178.99	1.0	13.0	0.7	0.6	0.5	15.8		\$0.11			\$0.09
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBN - 20 ct - 300 mg	20	Swallowed	CO2	\$38.49	0.8	0.8	15.1	0.7	0.7	18.1			\$0.13		\$0.11
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBN - 60 ct - 900 mg	60	Swallowed	CO2	\$98.99	0.8	0.8	15.1	0.7	0.7	18.1			\$0.11		\$0.09
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBN - 120 ct - 1800 mg	120	Swallowed	CO2	\$178.99	0.8	0.8	15.1	0.7	0.7	18.1			\$0.10		\$0.08
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBC - 20 ct - 300 mg	20	Swallowed	CO2	\$38.49	0.9	0.8	0.8	14.2	0.7	17.4				\$0.14	\$0.11
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBC - 60 ct - 900 mg	60	Swallowed	CO2	\$98.99	0.9	0.8	0.8	14.2	0.7	17.4				\$0.12	\$0.09
NuLeaf - Capsules - CBC - 120 ct - 1800 mg	120	Swallowed	CO2	\$178.99	0.9	0.8	0.8	14.2	0.7	17.4				\$0.11	\$0.09
NuLeaf - Capsules - Multi-Cannabinoid - 20 ct - 300 mg	20	Swallowed	CO2	\$38.49	4.1	3.5	3.6	3.4	ND	14.6	\$0.12	\$0.14	\$0.13	\$0.14	\$0.13
NuLeaf - Capsules - Multi-Cannabinoid - 60 ct - 900 mg	60	Swallowed	CO2	\$98.99	4.1	3.5	3.6	3.4	ND	14.6	\$0.10	\$0.12	\$0.11	\$0.12	\$0.11
NuLeaf - Capsules - Multi-Cannabinoid - 120 ct - 1800 mg	120	Swallowed	CO2	\$178.99	4.1	3.5	3.6	3.4	ND	14.6	\$0.09	\$0.11	\$0.10	\$0.11	\$0.10
NuLeaf - Dog Oil - 5 mL - CBD - 300 mg	5	Pet Oil	CO2	\$29.99	54.7	1.6	0.3	2.3	ND	58.9	\$0.11				\$0.10
NuLeaf - Dog Oil - 15 mL - CBD - 900 mg	15	Pet Oil	CO2	\$78.99	54.7	1.6	0.3	2.3	ND	58.9	\$0.10				\$0.09
NuLeaf - Dog Oil - 30 mL - CBD - 1800 mg	30	Pet Oil	CO2	\$148.99	54.7	1.6	0.3	2.3	ND	58.9	\$0.09				\$0.08
NuLeaf - Oil - CBD - 5 mL - 300 mg	5	Oil/Sublingual	CO2	\$29.99	61.8	1.6	0.4	2.0	0.0	65.8	\$0.10				\$0.09
NuLeaf - Oil - CBD - 15 mL - 900 mg	15	Oil/Sublingual	CO2	\$78.99	61.8	1.6	0.4	2.0	0.0	65.8	\$0.09				\$0.08
NuLeaf - Oil - CBD - 30 mL - 1800 mg	30	Oil/Sublingual	CO2	\$148.99	61.8	1.6	0.4	2.0	0.0	65.8	\$0.08				\$0.08
NuLeaf - Oil - CBD - 50 mL - 3000 mg	50	Oil/Sublingual	CO2	\$198.99	61.8	1.6	0.4	2.0	0.0	65.8	\$0.06				\$0.06
NuLeaf - Oil - CBD - 100 mL - 6000 mg	100	Oil/Sublingual	CO2	\$398.99	61.8	1.6	0.4	2.0	0.0	65.8	\$0.06				\$0.06
NuLeaf - Oil - CBG - 5 mL - 300 mg	5	Oil/Sublingual	CO2	\$38.49	2.2	57.8	1.4	1.4	0.0	62.8		\$0.13			\$0.12
NuLeaf - Oil - CBG - 15 mL - 900 mg	15	Oil/Sublingual	CO2	\$98.99	2.2	57.8	1.4	1.4	0.0	62.8		\$0.11			\$0.11
NuLeaf - Oil - CBG - 30 mL - 1800 mg	30	Oil/Sublingual	CO2	\$178.99	2.2	57.8	1.4	1.4	0.0	62.8		\$0.10			\$0.10
NuLeaf - Oil - CBN - 5 mL - 300 mg	5	Oil/Sublingual	CO2	\$38.49	1.2	1.1	58.0	1.1	1.2	62.6			\$0.13		\$0.12
NuLeaf - Oil - CBN - 15 mL - 900 mg	15	Oil/Sublingual	CO2	\$98.99	1.2	1.1	58.0	1.1	1.2	62.6			\$0.11		\$0.11
NuLeaf - Oil - CBN - 30 mL - 1800 mg	30	Oil/Sublingual	CO2	\$178.99	1.2	1.1	58.0	1.1	1.2	62.6			\$0.10		\$0.10
NuLeaf - Oil - CBC - 5 mL - 300 mg	5	Oil/Sublingual	CO2	\$38.49	1.4	1.4	1.4	54.0	0.0	58.2				\$0.14	\$0.13
NuLeaf - Oil - CBC - 15 mL - 900 mg	15	Oil/Sublingual	CO2	\$98.99	1.4	1.4	1.4	54.0	0.0	58.2				\$0.12	\$0.11
NuLeaf - Oil - CBC - 30 mL - 1800 mg	30	Oil/Sublingual	CO2	\$178.99	1.4	1.4	1.4	54.0	0.0	58.2				\$0.11	\$0.10
NuLeaf - Oil - Multi-Cannabinoid - 5 mL - 300 mg	5	Oil/Sublingual	CO2	\$38.49	15.7	13.9	13.6	12.9	0.0	56.1	\$0.12	\$0.14	\$0.14	\$0.15	\$0.14
NuLeaf - Oil - Multi-Cannabinoid - 15 mL - 900 mg	15	Oil/Sublingual	CO2	\$98.99	15.7	13.9	13.6	12.9	0.0	56.1	\$0.11	\$0.12	\$0.12	\$0.13	\$0.12
NuLeaf - Oil - Multi-Cannabinoid - 30 mL - 1800 mg	30	Oil/Sublingual	CO2	\$178.99	15.7	13.9	13.6	12.9	0.0	56.1	\$0.10	\$0.11	\$0.11	\$0.12	\$0.11
NuLeaf - Topical - 0.5 oz - CBD Balm - 300 mg	0.5	Topical	CO2	\$29.99	329.1	7.5	ND	10.3	ND	346.9	\$0.18				\$0.17
NuLeaf - Topical - 1.0 oz - CBD Balm - 600 mg	1	Topical	CO2	\$48.99	329.1	7.5	ND	10.3	ND	346.9	\$0.15				\$0.14
NuLeaf - Topical - 1.5 oz - CBD Balm - 900 mg	1.5	Topical	CO2	\$63.99	329.1	7.5	ND	10.3	ND	346.9	\$0.13				\$0.12

^{*}Total Cannabinoid Content calculated from COA based on Lot/Batch being shipped during the time-period stated in the bottom-right corner of this guide.

Yellow highlights identify cannabinoids used to enrich each product.